
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

103.71

111.59

108.00

112.07

95.00

100.00

105.00

110.00

115.00

Unleaded wholesale -
pence per litre

Unleaded pump -
pence per litre1/9/16 29/9/16

 

44.92

48.37

30.00

32.00

34.00

36.00

38.00

40.00

42.00

44.00

46.00

48.00

50.00

Oil - $ per barrel

1/9/16 29/9/16

 

105.54

112.92

109.52

113.34

95.00

97.00

99.00

101.00

103.00

105.00

107.00

109.00

111.00

113.00

115.00

Diesel wholesale -
pence per litre

Diesel pump - pence
per litre1/9/16 29/9/16

 


